

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 03/22/2012 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 410D321
 PCN NO. i2hj
 Engineer's Estimate \$ 109,382.23

COUNTY: Pennington Asphalt Concrete Resurfacing
 at Wall Maintenance Yard

CONTRACT TIME: May 31, 2012

| BID ITEMS | | UNIT | QUANTITY | Engineer's Estimate | | Simon Contractors Rapid City SD | | Hills Materials Rapid City SD | |
|--------------|---------------------------------|------|----------|---------------------|--------|------------------------------------|-----------|----------------------------------|-----------|
| | | | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| 001 | Mobilization | LS | 1.00 | | 0.00 | 4,800.00 | 4,800.00 | 3,200.00 | 3,200.00 |
| 002 | Unclassified Excavation Digouts | CuYd | 192.00 | | 0.00 | 8.00 | 1,536.00 | 8.00 | 1,536.00 |
| 003 | Base Course | Ton | 142.20 | | 0.00 | 24.55 | 3,491.01 | 40.50 | 5,759.10 |
| 004 | Asphalt Concrete Composite | Ton | 787.00 | | 0.00 | 86.00 | 67,682.00 | 84.10 | 66,186.70 |
| 005 | Maintenance Patching | Ton | 70.70 | | 0.00 | 86.00 | 6,080.20 | 102.60 | 7,253.82 |
| 006 | | | | | | | | | |
| 007 | | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL | | | | | 0.00 | 83,589.21 | 83,935.62 | | |

| BID ITEMS | | UNIT | QUANTITY | Sacrison Paving Whitewood SD | | Bituminous Paving Ortonville MN | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
|--------------|---------------------------------|------|----------|---------------------------------|------------|------------------------------------|-----------|------------|--------|
| | | | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | | |
| 001 | Mobilization | LS | 1.00 | 8,866.31 | 8,866.31 | 17,000.00 | 17,000.00 | | 0.00 |
| 002 | Unclassified Excavation Digouts | CuYd | 192.00 | 8.00 | 1,536.00 | 8.00 | 1,536.00 | | 0.00 |
| 003 | Base Course | Ton | 142.20 | 56.00 | 7,963.20 | 35.00 | 4,977.00 | | 0.00 |
| 004 | Asphalt Concrete Composite | Ton | 787.00 | 93.00 | 73,191.00 | 94.00 | 73,978.00 | | 0.00 |
| 005 | Maintenance Patching | Ton | 70.70 | 135.00 | 9,544.50 | 125.00 | 8,837.50 | | 0.00 |
| 006 | | | | | | | | | |
| 007 | | | | | | | | | |
| TOTAL | | | | | 101,101.01 | 106,328.50 | 0.00 | | |